Pferd

2017 SHEZA PEPPY JAC

2017 A LITTLE BIT OF ROAN
2017 A DYNAMIC GRAND SLAM
2017 REVOLUTIONARY STYLE
2017 AINT SISTER HOT

2017 RAPZODEE IN BLUE
HESA COOL HOT RODDER
SHESA BLUE DIAMOND

2017 CL BADGER FOR SKIP
RUFF N LOVELY

2017 IMPULSIVESCARLETROSE
BET HESA WILDCAT

| AM BANJOWHIZ

2017 SHEZA FANCY GOODBAR
2017 DEARS GOLDEN BLUE
2017 IMA DOUBTED

2017 DOTS LOTTA

2017 PEPPYS SWEET SPEEDY
2017 EASLEY TRAILER LIGHT
IM ON THE GUESTLIST

HERE | DANCE

2017 JEANNIE IN A BOTTLE
2017 LOTTA SCOTCH FOR ME
RODS BURNING GOOD

2017 JUSTA LITTLE TAG

2017 REMEDYSPOOKS AMERICA
2017 LASSYS MASTERPIECE
2017 LADY OAK ENTERPRISE
LUKE IM SEXY

AINT SHESA RUBEE

2017 RADICAL ROONEY

2017 PLEASURE IMPULSES
2017 CALL ME SWEET BLAZE
WHIZ ROOSTERS COMAND
SOUND OFF SILENCE

WHEN ON THE MOVE
LILBOON IN THE MOON
GRAY PEPPY AND CODY

2017 KL RHINESTONECOWGIRL
2017 ROOSTERS LIL CHICA

DS AINT SHE BLUE

2017 LIL SPRING DIAMOND
2017 IOTA BE AN ASSET

2017 EINSTEINS PLAYMATE
MY BEST OF SUDDEN

2017 JOBI POWER

2017 ARC | AM DOUBLE CHIC
NJOY THE SILENCE

2017 PEPS BABY LU

2017 RUF WHIZ HOT CHILLI
2017 LIL RICOCHET DIAMOND
2017 DRIFTER DUNIT

2017 MISS ENOLA WIND
SMART N STEP

2017 TINYS HOLLYWOODGIRL
2017 ARC CALBAR GAL

2017 SMART LIL DUNLADY
FAWNYS DUSTY LION
ADDICTING SUDDENLY

19.12.2017

Geboren

10.06.2017
14.04.2017
10.04.2017
01.05.2017
10.04.2017
10.04.2017
19.04.2017
29.03.2017
22.05.2017
09.02.2017
24.04.2017
15.04.2017
11.05.2017
22.05.2017
30.04.2017
16.01.2017
25.04.2017
07.04.2017
11.05.2017
05.04.2017
26.01.2017
01.03.2017
17.04.2017
18.02.2017
12.04.2017
02.04.2017
09.03.2017
11.04.2017
10.04.2017
03.04.2017
01.05.2017
26.04.2017
06.05.2017
04.05.2017
13.04.2017
24.04.2017
12.04.2017
13.06.2017
25.03.2017
28.03.2017
27.03.2017
23.04.2017
25.05.2017

25.04.2017
08.05.2017
22.03.2017
30.03.2017
16.05.2017
12.04.2017
13.04.2017
08.05.2017
30.04.2017
30.03.2017
27.03.2017
13.04.2017
17.04.2017
01.05.2017
08.03.2017

H/S/W

Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute

X0728440

AQHA-Nr. Sire

LIL JOE CASH
BORN TO BE BLAZING
BORN TO BE BLAZING
AINT IT THE BLUES
BORN TO BE BLAZING
ONE HOT KRYMSUN
5801898 MY RODS CHIPPED
5804715 AINT IT THE BLUES
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
5798987 RUFF COMMANDER
BORN TO BE BLAZING
5812991 BET HESA CAT
5802135 | AM A RUF BOY
ITS ASOUTHERN THING
DEARS LENAS CHACO
ONLY IN THE MOONLITE
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
ARC PLAYSOPHIE
KISS MY CAT
5805595 ONLY KRYMSUN
5812877 LAZY LOPER
BORN TO BE BLAZING
HC SEXY SUDDEN
5798526 MY RODS CHIPPED
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
LIL JOE CASH
DRESSED BY RED
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
HC SEXY SUDDEN
5802384 AINT IT THE BLUES
MY RODS CHIPPED
IRON WILL TO WIN
HOT DIGGITY JOE
5807363 WEST COAST WHIZ
5808549 ONE HOT KRYMSUN
5798515 MY RODS CHIPPED
5812721 RAINBOON MAN
5811656 PEPO AND CODY
BORN TO BE BLAZING
LENAS BUENO PAR
5804730 AINT IT THE BLUES
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
TRULY PRICELESS
WHO IS MY DADDY
5799280 MY RODS CHIPPED
BEST IRONS ARE HOT
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
5808972 BEVS SUJO
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
WIMPYS SMOKING GUN
PICCOLO SPANISH
AINT IT THE BLUES
HICKORY MOONSHINE
5802996 SMART N SPARKIN
BEVS SUJO
BEST SPOOK
BEVS SUJO
5805028 CL SILENT STAINT
5802519 HC SEXY SUDDEN

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen 2017

AQHA-Nr. Dam

5212024 SHEZA PEPPY JAC
4214262 ALITTLE BIT OF ROAN
4214262 A DYNAMIC GRAND SLAM
4263315 REVOLUTIONARY STYLE
4214262 AINT SISTER HOT
3837080 RAPZODEE IN BLUE
4740788 CRAZY LITTLE POCO
4263315 DESPERADO FOXIE
5185886 CL BADGER FOR SKIP
5280410 SMART SUSEN

4214262 IMPULSIVESCARLETROSE
4809494 LIL PEPTORELLA
5761243 BUENONIC BANJO
5307848 SHEZA FANCY GOODBAR
5155132 DEARS GOLDEN BLUE
4652885 IMA DOUBTED

5038950 DOTS LOTTA

3935954 PEPPYS SWEET SPEEDY
4055260 EASLEY TRAILER LIGHT
5287161 SWEET COOSALINA
4063210 ADDICTEDTODANCE
4214262 JEANNIE IN A BOTTLE
5531469 LOTTA SCOTCH FOR ME
4740788 GOOD N GIFTED
5185886 JUSTA LITTLE TAG

5212024 REMEDYSPOOKS AMERICA

3090491 LASSYS MASTERPIECE
5185886 LADY OAK ENTERPRISE
5531469 GOOD LUKE

4263315 MISS TIGER BEE
4740788 RADICAL ROONEY
5592734 PLEASURE IMPULSES
3691819 CALL ME SWEET BLAZE
3478690 ROOSTER SUE

3837080 WB SILENT SERENADE
4740788 JACS LITTLE WINNER
4204121 LARUES IMPERIALIL
2963653 GRAY NANNA PEPPY
4214262 KL RHINESTONECOWGIRL
3461993 ROOSTERS LIL CHICA
4263315 SOLANO SUMMER TIME
5185886 LIL SPRING DIAMOND
5282380 IOTA BE AN ASSET
4297936 EINSTEINS PLAYMATE
4740788 KM ITS ALL ABOUT ME
5535875 JOBI POWER

5185886 ARC|AM DOUBLE CHIC
3450742 DIAMOND OF JETSETTER
5038950 PEPS BABY LU

5177647 RUF WHIZ HOT CHILLI
4876251 LIL RICOCHET DIAMOND
4263315 DRIFTER DUNIT
4376644 MISS ENOLA WIND
5127822 SHADY STEP

3450742 TINYS HOLLYWOODGIRL
5162700 ARC CALBAR GAL
3450742 SMART LIL DUNLADY
4319083 TINOS FAWNY

5531469 | MAY BE ADDICTING

AQHA-Nr. Eigentiimer

5108357 Christiane Brandes
4555566 Angelina Siemon
3978750 Angelina Siemon
5005437 Dieter Grabner
5205684 4You Quarter Horses
5283666 Michael Middel
4801754 Bernhard Bihimaier
4342206 Heinz Altmann
4564862 Michael Sauer
5027928 Conni Kuttenreich
3786959 Michael Middel
4560694 Sabine Brasche
4677825 Sabrina Voglberger
4786069 Michael Middel
5184253 Annett Sauer
5604992 Elisabeth Kamp

4586601 Hans-Georg Holzwartt Hans-Georg Holzwartt

5393438 Susanne Theis
5115674 Malte Doring
3703607 Carina Pillitsch

3968374 Johanna und Martin C Johanna und Martin C

4820898 4You Quarter Horses
3440672 Melanie Eichhorn
4936590 Gabriele Stern

4407484 Grischa Ludwig & Sylv Grischa Ludwig & Sylv

5537405 Christiane Brandes
5449446 Sebastian Litzkuhn
4314998 Joachim Prause
X0693652 Charlotte Czeremin
3386906 Ilka Knapstein

4505900 Sandra Hillenbrand/Ell Wolfgang Heinzmann

4529581 Cornelia Hoffmeister
4359042 Michael Middel
4467301 Katja Sandfort
4139616 Dr. André Haase
4841418 Jurgen Reinmuth
3729749 Johanna Brand!
3688691 Roman Holzl
4415587 4You Quarter Horses

5250953 Manfred und Martina Manfred und Martina

5292185 Desiree Sauter

5407427 Joke Overbeek-Fennel Joke Overbeek-Fennel

4259894 Horst Miller
4701065 Ute Fischl
5306904 Corinne Stern
3464554 Dr. Caroline Seidel

4746695 Joke Overbeek-Fennel Joke Overbeek-Fennel

5537164 Thomas Jeske
4821523 Christian Thalmeier
5401526 Janna Buchwitz

5102255 Joke Overbeek-Fennel Joke Overbeek-Fennel

4084654 Nadine Wilschrei
3718647 Diana Zahren
4904682 Conni Kuttenreich
5333158 Denise Draijer
3818582 Ruth Lindner
4967111 Stefanie Fischer
4393745 Stefanie Brune
4372333 Horst Miller

by wittelsbuerger.com

Ziichter

Christiane Brandes
Angelina Siemon
Angelina Siemon
Dieter Grabner
4You Quarter Horses
Michael Middel
Bernhard BiihImaier
Heinz Altmann
Beate Haussmann
Conni Kuttenreich
Michael Middel
Sabine Brasche
Sabrina Voglberger
Michael Middel
Annett Sauer
Michael Middel

Susanne Theis
Jurgen Doring
Bettina Pfaff

4You Quarter Horses
Margrit Blum
Andrea Schmid

Christiane Brandes
Sebastian Litzkuhn
Joachim Prause
Christiane Kirchner
Ilka Knapstein

Cornelia Hoffmeister
Michael Middel
Katja Sandfort

Dr. André Haase
Jurgen Reinmuth
Sabine Brasche
Roman Holzl

4You Quarter Horses

Desiree Sauter

Horst Miiller

Ute Fischl

Andrea Schmid
Dr. Caroline Seidel

Nicole Jeske
Christian Thalmeier
Janna Buchwitz

Hilde Kranz

Diana Zahren
Conni Kuttenreich
Denise Draijer
Ruth Lindner
Andrea Liiders
Stefanie Brune
Horst Miiller

88,10
88,10
92,86
90,48
85,71
92,86
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
80,95
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
85,71
80,95
85,71
85,71
88,10
73,81
83,33
88,10
80,95
85,71
80,95
90,48
83,33
80,95
88,10
85,71
83,33
85,71
85,71
83,33
83,33
76,19
85,71
80,95
85,71
85,71
80,95
85,71
80,95
73,81
90,48
92,86
78,57
95,24
83,33
80,95
85,71
83,33
80,95
80,95
85,71
85,71
78,57
85,71
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90,55 82,05 8854
86,22 8269 8854
8583 80,77 84,71
84,65 76,92 91,08
82,28 8269 91,08
86,61 78,21 83,44
88,19 79,49 84,71
8661 7756 87,26
84,65 73,72 8854
83,46 7500 89,81
84,65 7564 87,26
81,10 79,49 86,31
8228 80,13 83,76
8504 7564 84,71
8228 80,13 88,22
81,50 7564 87,58
8465 82,05 84,71
79,92 80,77 85,03
7953 80,13 88,54
88,19 7436 80,89
81,89 73,72 89,81
8504 7756 82,17
83,07 7564 87,58
84,65 75,64 83,44
8701 7885 81,21
86,61 7885 82,17
90,16 73,72 78,34
80,71 73,72 89,81
86,22 73,72 82,17
8583 7756 79,9
81,50 79,49 82,17
82,28 7500 8471
86,22 75,64 78,34
7756 77,56 87,58
79,92 75,00 87,26
79,92 73,72 87,26
81,10 7436 8376
83,07 73,72 84,71
81,50 81,41 84,71
86,22 76,28 79,30
85,83 73,72 77,39
81,89 80,77 80,89
87,40 73,72 77,39
811 7372 8471
8425 7756 80,89
87,80 7372 7834
8543 73,72 74,84
78,74 73,72 88,54
8425 7821 77,39
8228 7372 8344
76,38 77,56 86,62
8898 7244 80,25
81,10 73,08 83,44
81,89 7372 8376
7953 71,79 8599
8307 7564 8217
8228 7564 82,17
7992 7885 8599
83,46 77,56 78,34
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86,18
85,37
95,12
83,74
81,30
90,24
82,11
81,30
85,37
82,93
86,99
89,43
88,62
85,37
76,42
85,37
79,67
85,37
78,05
85,37
81,30
85,37
75,61
85,37
79,67
79,67
84,55
76,42
83,74
82,11
83,74
81,30
86,99
78,86
78,86
80,49
88,62
78,86
73,98
82,11
91,06
82,93
86,99
82,93
83,74
81,30
93,50
77,24
82,11
80,49
80,49
74,80
82,11
79,67
81,30
76,42
78,05
71,54
82,11

Y
‘,’b
& ont

87,63 Schonkirchen
86,39 Felsberg
86,16 Felsberg
85,71 Eging

85,49 Felsberg
84,81 Datteln
84,48 Bitz

84,48 Bitz

84,25 Zeven

84,25 Thierhaupten
84,14 Felsberg
84,03 Thierhaupten
83,46 Eging

83,35 Datteln
83,35 Eging

83,35 Bissendorf
83,35 Bitz

82,90 Laubach
82,90 Datteln
82,79 Wollbach
82,79 Thierhaupten
82,68 Felsberg
82,56 Datteln
82,56 Thierhaupten
82,45 Bitz

82,45 Schonkirchen
82,34 Adenbdttel
82,23 Bissendorf
82,00 Datteln
81,89 Laubach
81,89 Bitz

81,78 Adenbiittel
81,66 Datteln
81,66 Datteln
81,66 Schonkirchen
81,66 Thierhaupten
81,66 Thierhaupten
81,55 Wollbach
81,55 Felsberg
81,44 Eging

81,44 Thierhaupten
81,44 Rotstergaast (NL)
81,33 Wollbach
81,33 Dresden
81,33 Thierhaupten
81,21 Zeven

81,10 Rotstergaast (NL)
81,10 Bissendorf
80,99 Eging

80,99 Zeven

80,99 Rotstergaast (NL)
80,88 Datteln
80,76 Laubach
80,76 Thierhaupten
80,76 Bissendorf
80,65 Datteln
80,65 Schonkirchen
80,65 Bissendorf
80,54 Felsberg

Richter Richter

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe

Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles:
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overbe
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnke
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midde
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midde
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless

Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnke
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Kirsten Bar  Robert Overbe

Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
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Pferd

2017 GRACEFUL SPIRIT
GENUINE WIMPYS HOLLY

LIL RUF SPARKSTAR

2017 KRYMSUN ROMANCE
2017 THE KNICK NIC

TOMS SKYLINE

2017 RADICAL POTENTIAL
BEVS TALLULAH SUN
2017MISSYS CHOCOLATECHIP
2017 HUNTIN FOR CHICKEN
2017 BH DOC TOMS BELLA
2017 SMART CHIC OHONEY
WILLBE RUBYS QWIN

2017 SANDY ZIP NOTICE
2017 RIETTA ROSE

2017 SMOKIN SMART BLONDIE
AMY FINEST CHIC

2017 WFR DEXTERS BELLE
BENS LITTLE AMY

2017 LUCKYS RACING ROCKET
2017 CHIPS FOXY HOT GINNY
2017 CL SKIP LIKE STAINT
2017 POCO BOYS SPIRIT
2017 LITE ROCK

2017 PAULI PEPPY OLENA
2017 SILENT GOLDEN GIRL
KINGS SWEET JOLENE

BEVS LARKINTOTHEMOON
2017 JACKS AMAZING GOLD
NJOY HERE SHE COMES

2017 KISSMISSVIENNAJETSET
2017 DRY LITTLE GINGER
2017 MI PEPPERS DUNIT
DEARS LENAS DIAMOND
SPARKLING GOLDEN GUN
2017 SCENIC MIAMI

2017 THE GRAY REVOLUTION
2017 BROADYS SUGAR QUE
2017 MISS SUGAR SANA
2017 POCODOS LESLIE

2017 STAR MELODYS

2017 LOLLY POCIDOLLY

2017 HAVE TWO DIAMONDS
2017 SMART LENAS TOUR
2017 KAYSOLVE

MY GENUINE REYLENA

2017 Cromed out Mercedes
TNT ROYAL JACK

MONTY SUN COMMANDER
2017 TOO CLASSY TO TOUCH
CARLEETOBOONMM

2017 KR SAILIN

DEARS LENAS STAR

2017 WB SONNY SERENADE
THE NIGHT EDITION

2017 PAMMERLAND

2017 FREEDOMS POCO MAGIC
2017 BLACK PARS SUNSHINE
2017 SMALL TOWN SILENCE
2017 LIL STEPPIN CHIC

19.12.2017

Geboren

29.04.2017
25.04.2017
12.04.2017
08.05.2017
05.03.2017
27.04.2017
06.06.2017
25.03.2017
10.04.2017
11.04.2017
03.05.2017
18.05.2017
21.03.2017
25.03.2017
04.04.2017
02.04.2017
16.06.2017
24.04.2017
23.06.2017
22.05.2017
24.04.2017
14.05.2017
28.04.2017
14.06.2017
29.06.2017
06.05.2017
30.03.2017
09.04.2017
18.05.2017
01.04.2017
04.06.2017
30.05.2017
10.04.2017
24.03.2017
18.03.2017
12.04.2017
21.04.2017
16.04.2017
08.06.2017
24.05.2017
26.05.2017
10.06.2017
29.05.2017
01.05.2017
10.05.2017
02.05.2017
30.04.2017
03.04.2017
11.05.2017
21.03.2017
18.04.2017
20.04.2017
19.03.2017
11.06.2017
05.04.2017
29.05.2017
17.06.2017
03.05.2017

16.06.2017

H/S/W

Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Stute
Hengst
Hengst
Stute
Hengst

AQHA-Nr.

5801154

5811209

5808326

5802520

5799034

5808855

5812443

5803762
5810398

5804721

5810875
5804242

5808096

5804934
5804462

5812336

5798699

5803761

5808051

Sire

BEST SPOOK

WIMPYS BALITO
SMART N SPARKIN

HC SEXY SUDDEN
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
DELNEGROS TOM
BORN TO BE BLAZING
BEVS SUJO

RADICAL REVOLUTION
HBF IRON MAN
GUNNERITO

STEPPIN ON SPARKS
WINNIES WILLY

THEE FINAL ONE

BEST SPOOK

WHO IS MY DADDY

AT FINEST CHIC
SMOKEY DUN IT
SPOTLIGHT CHARLY
SMART ROYAL OFF KING
APRINCIPLEINVESTMENT
SMOOTH N CODY
BUSY WININ CHEX
THEE FINAL ONE
HICKORY MOONSHINE
CLSILENT BADGER
HESA BLACKBERRY KING
BEVS SUJO

HES WILD

DRESSED BY RED

TFR A WISELY DREAM
TRICKED OUT SPOOK
MACH TARI

DEARS LENAS CHACO
GUNNERS LAST OAK
HEZ PLEASURIFIED
HICKORY MOONSHINE
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
MY GENUINE REMEDY
SOLO N KID

PICCOLO SPANISH
DIAMOND WARLEE BOY
RAINBOON MAN
CUSTOMIZED CROME
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
MY GENUINE REMEDY
SMOOTH STAR FRECKLES
NG POCOS BLACK JACK
RUFF COMMANDER
KEEP ON KRUZIN
CUSTOM DEL CIELO
STEPPIN ON SPARKS
DEARS LENAS CHACO
CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE
DUN IT BLACK EDITION
WHO IS MY DADDY
PINES MAJOR

FF PLAY MY CD

TFR A WISELY DREAM
SHINE CHIC SHINE

AQHA-Nr.

5162700
5034622
5127822
5531469
5038950
4546856
4214262
3450742
3586057
4678321
5372648
5185886
4597376
5189581
5162700
4297936
5309127
4401905
5166039
5052343
4454863
4540935
4929154
5189581
4376644
4002891
5445034
3450742
4209171
3090491
5541106
5288542
3158623
5155132
5251113
5646064
4376644
5185886
3992147
5494011
4876251
4564849
4204121
5109492
5038950
3992147
3711199
5386300
5280410
4937743
5038950
5185886
5155132
5491408
5054555
4297936
3455971
3887386

5046013

Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen 2017

Dam

GRACEFUL SPIRIT
GENUINE FORGETMENOT
LIL RUF ROCKSTAR
KRYMSUN ROMANCE
THE KNICK NIC

GP PRECIOUS SILK
RADICAL POTENTIAL
CHEYENNE TALLULAH
MISSYS CHOCOLATECHIP
HUNTIN FOR CHICKEN
BH DOC TOMS BELLA
SMART CHIC OHONEY
TABANOS RED RUBY
SANDY ZIP NOTICE
RIETTA ROSE

SMOKIN SMART BLONDIE
COKEYS RED LIGHTNIN
WFR DEXTERS BELLE
SES CHEX THE BEST
LUCKYS RACING ROCKET
CHIPS FOXY HOT GINNY
CL SKIP LIKE STAINT
POCO BOYS SPIRIT

LITE ROCK

PAULI PEPPY OLENA
SILENT GOLDEN GIRL
FOR A DESTINATION
LARKS ZIPPO SUE

JACKS AMAZING GOLD
JCL SKIPS LAST LADY
KISSMISSVIENNAJETSET
DRY LITTLE GINGER

MI PEPPERS DUNIT
ZIPPOS BIBI

BEAUTY SOLANO SPARK
SCENIC MIAMI

THE GRAY REVOLUTION
BROADYS SUGAR QUE
MISS SUGAR SANA
POCODOS LESLIE

STAR MELODYS

LOLLY POCIDOLLY

HAVE TWO DIAMONDS
SMART LENAS TOUR
KAYSOLVE

GREAT PAULENA
CROMED OUT MERCEDES
TNT MAGIC TUCKER
MIA CHOICE

TOO CLASSY TO TOUCH
LIL LEE BOON MM

KR SAILIN

DEARS DUN IT RONYA
WB SONNY SERENADE
BBUDDY ON THE ROCKZ
PAMMERLAND
FREEDOMS POCO MAGIC
BLACK PARS SUNSHINE
SMALL TOWN SILENCE
LIL STEPPIN CHIC

AQHA-Nr. Eigentiimer

3991348 Sabine Marjan
4418882 Cindy Assenheimer

Ziichter

Sabine Marjan
Cindy Assenheimer

5243854 Katharina Schénberge Sabrina Voglberger

5445058 Cornelia Hoffmeister
4166810 Sylvia Maile
4857915 Michael Piatke
4671038 Michael Middel
4572324 Willi Gassen
4735636 Angela Zinke-Kruse

Cornelia Hoffmeister
Sylvia Maile

Michael Piatke
Michael Middel

Willi Gassen

Angela Zinke-Kruse

4566702 Angelika Gallitzendorf Angelika Gallitzendorf

4608664 Jacklin Pape

Helga Hommel

4738976 Grischa Ludwig & Sylv Grischa Ludwig & Sylv

4555752 Claudia Reim
3615472 Berthold Weber
4166054 Svenja Unger
5057141 Ute Fischl
4794639 Bernd Enders
4060887 Janine Tiichter
4134248 Britta Thun
4572228 Viola Haug
5065956 Sonja Gallitzendorfer
5139788 Reinhard Bauer
4229787 Richard Holzl

Claudia Reim
Berthold Weber
Svenja Unger
Ute Fischl
Bernd Enders
Janine Tiichter
Britta Thun
Viola Haug
Sonja Gallitzendorfer
Reinhard Bauer
Richard Holzl

5467221 Angelika Gallitzendorf Angelika Gallitzendorf

4851223 Jessica Britz
4921156 Michael Sauer

Janina Tapiero
Beate Haussmann

5344508 Christine Heidenberge Christine Heidenberge

5243469 Sandra Ruml
4344636 Lena Neumann
5623041 Thomas Jeske
5527355 Caroline Rieger
4534945 Anja Spinneker
4091764 Christina Thalhauser
5456302 Annett Sauer
5257494 Nicole Baer

Sandra Ruml

Lena Neumann
Nicole Jeske
Caroline Rieger
Anja Spinneker
Christina Thalhauser
Annett Sauer

Nicole Baer

5534175 Angelika Gallitzendorf Angelika Gallitzendorf

3468713 Diana Zahren
4382999 Joachim Prause
5100812 Ramona Kéhler
4046112 Constanze Flemming

Diana Zahren
Joachim Prause
Ramona Kohler
Constanze Flemming

4702871 Saskia van den Bos-Alt Saskia van den Bos-Al¢

4186676 Andreas Petry
4800082 Julia Schwaiger
5259506 Robert Gottschalk
5042353 Fabian Strebel
4275490 Bernie Zimmermann
4744074 doris Hoflach
5150160 Nicole Frank
4046189 Marc Schmidt

Andreas Petry

Julia Schwaiger
Robert Gottschalk
Fabian Strebel
Bernie Zimmermann
Doris Hoflach

Jakob BeRBler

Marc Schmidt

5123720 Peter und Detlef Staffi Peter und Detlef Staffi
5195984 Matthias Miiller-Jennt Matthias Miiller-Jennt
4536460 Joke Overbeek-Fenner Joke Overbeek-Fennel

5485437 Annett Sauer
4278625 Christine Petersen
5537992 Patricia Schrepfer
3885797 Ute Fischl

5377928 Ernst Walter Scheer
5207238 Sigrid Brandenburg

Annett Sauer
Christine Petersen
Patricia Schrepfer
Ute Fischl

Ernst Walter Scheer
Sigrid Brandenburg

EDMUND NEIDHARDT EDMUND NEIDHARDT
5134413 Judith und J6rg Junker Judith und Jérg Junker
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85,71
83,33
90,48
92,86
92,86
83,33
83,33
78,57
88,10
85,71
78,57
78,57
85,71
78,57
78,57
71,43
73,81
71,43
83,33
80,95
85,71
80,95
85,71
78,57
76,19
73,81
78,57
76,19
83,33
78,57
73,81
85,71
80,95
83,33
80,95
78,57
78,57
78,57
76,19
71,43
85,71
83,33
78,57
78,57
83,33
78,57
83,33
78,57
78,57
78,57
78,57
73,81
83,33
78,57
71,43
71,43
83,33
80,95
78,57
78,57

(2
.;b\)b
O
(S &
A\ < &
& % &
& &

78,74 73,72 85,03
7953 77,56 82,17
78,35 75,64 83,76
8858 73,72 74,20
86,61 76,28 74,52
8425 7564 78,66
81,50 76,92 78,66
81,10 7821 78,98
86,22 73,08 77,39
8701 73,72 7834
83,07 76,28 78,66
78,74 77,56 82,48
83,46 78,85 77,39
83,07 7500 81,21
81,10 76,28 82,17
81,5 73,72 81,21
75,20 75,64 88,54
7835 73,72 87,90
80,71 75,64 82,17
8228 7564 8121
82,68 75,00 78,34
7992 73,72 80,89
81,10 73,08 82,17
8465 73,72 80,89
76,38 75,64 87,58
80,31 7564 79,62
79,92 75,00 83,76
78,74 7564 80,89
78,74 82,05 80,25
83,86 73,72 78,34
80,31 73,72 81,53
76,38 73,08 82,17
77,56 75,64 83,44
77,56 73,72 83,44
86,61 77,56 72,93
82,68 72,44 82,17
79,92 74,36 81,53
7874 7436 80,25
79,13 76,28 82,48
7874 73,72 8471
77,56 80,13 79,94
76,38 76,28 83,44
81,50 73,72 78,03
77,95 77,56 82,17
83,86 7372 7643
80,31 76,28 78,66
7756 73,72 82,17
81,10 77,56 76,43
7756 7821 81,21
77,56 76,28 82,17
7638 7628 82,17
83,46 74,36 77,07
78,74 75,64 78,98
80,31 74,36 78,34
79,13 75,64 81,85
82,68 75,64 76,43
7874 7564 80,89
76,38 76,28 80,89
7874 73,72 81,21
77,56 73,72 82,80

™
@“@)
%?z

79,67
81,30
78,86
82,93
82,93
81,30
85,37
85,37
81,30
77,24
83,74
81,30
79,67
78,05
78,05
85,37
75,61
73,98
76,42
76,42
81,30
83,74
76,42
73,98
72,36
85,37
73,98
83,74
73,98
80,49
81,30
82,93
75,61
76,42
79,67
71,54
76,42
82,11
73,98
73,98
74,80
73,98
82,11
73,98
78,05
78,05
75,61
79,67
73,98
73,98
76,42
78,86
78,05
79,67
73,98
79,67
71,54
76,42
73,98
72,36

g
N
o
(52

80,54
80,54
80,43
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,31
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,20
80,09
80,09
80,09
80,09
79,98
79,98
79,87
79,87
79,75
79,75
79,64
79,64
79,64
79,64
79,53
79,53
79,42
79,42
79,42
79,19
79,19
79,08
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,97
78,85
78,85
78,85
78,85
78,63
78,63
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,52
78,40
78,40
78,40
78,29
78,18
78,18
78,07
78,07

Ort

Datteln
Wollbach
Eging
Adenbittel
Bitz
Wollbach
Laubach
Laubach
Zeven
Memmingen
Zeven

Bitz
Thierhaupten
Adenbittel
Zeven
Dresden
Laubach
Bissendorf
Schénkirchen
Bitz
Thierhaupten
Wollbach
Thierhaupten
Adenbittel
Laubach
Zeven

Bitz

Felsberg
Dresden
Bissendorf
Wollbach
Bissendorf
Eging

Eging
Adenbittel
Adenbiittel
Laubach
Bissendorf
Bitz
Wollbach
Rotstergaast (NL)
Laubach
Eging
Wollbach
Bitz

Bitz
Thierhaupten
Wollbach
Thierhaupten
Felsberg
Zeven
Rotstergaast (NL)
Eging
Schonkirchen
Eging
Dresden
Thierhaupten
Schonkirchen
Wollbach
Laubach

Richter Richter
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢

Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midde¢
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Middt¢
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke

Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde¢
Kirsten Bar  Michael Midde¢

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Middt¢
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midde
Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles:

Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midde
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Middt¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midde
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢

Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar

Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnke
Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnk¢
Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe

Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kles:

2/4



Quarter Horse-Zuchtschauen 2017

o(\‘o &
Q 4‘0'00 <
Pferd Geboren H/S/W AQHA-Nr. Sire AQHA-Nr. Dam AQHA-Nr. Eigentiimer Ziichter <N < & Ort Richter Richter
DEARS MASIES MELODIE 10.03.2017  Stute 5797383 DEARS LENAS CHACO 5155132 ZIPPO MASIES MAGGIE 5380247 Annett Sauer Annett Sauer 76,19 76,38 74,36 84,08 71,54 78,07 Eging Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnke
2017 LQ HONEY 03.06.2017 Hengst LIL JOE CASH 5212024 LQ HONEY 4395611 Grischa Ludwig & Sylv Grischa Ludwig & Sylv 78,57 84,65 74,36 74,52 77,24 77,95 Bitz Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde
2017 MAY BE ARTFULLY 03.04.2017 Hengst ONLY INVITATIONAL 4222867 MAY BE ARTFULLY 5094142 Jelly Meibos Dikkie Verduin de Mol 76,19 81,10 75,00 76,43 79,67 77,95 Rotstergaast (NL) Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar
2017 ARC LIL PEPPY DOC 21.02.2017  Stute LIL JOE CASH 5212024 PEPPY 4625486 Joke Overbeek-Fennel Joke Overbeek-Fennel 83,33 81,89 73,72 76,43 76,42 77,84 Rotstergaast (NL) Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar
2017 LADY SMOKE N GLO 13.04.2017 Hengst SOPHISTICATED CATT 4340421 LADY SMOKE N GLO 4460918 Masha Stein Masha Stein 83,33 77,56 73,72 77,39 82,93 77,84 Laubach Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
LENAS RISING BONNIE 17.04.2017  Stute 5810581 AIMYS PEPINO LENA 5155204 BADGERS BEST LENA 5203824 Solveig Schilling Milena Schwarz 78,57 79,13 73,72 81,21 71,54 77,84 Schonkirchen Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
CHOCO DREAMEDITION 24.04.2017 Stute 5804007 DUN IT BLACK EDITION 5054555 JODIES BAILEE 3889077 Patricia Schrepfer Patricia Schrepfer 71,43 76,77 73,08 84,39 71,54 77,84 Eging Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnke
2017 FELICIA LITTLE JOKER 02.06.2017 Hengst CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE 5491408 FELICIA LITTLE JOKER 4479961 Britta Thun Britta Thun 85,71 83,46 74,36 72,29 81,30 77,73 Schonkirchen Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
2017 FRECKLES DELUXE MISS 30.05.2017  Stute HICKORY MOONSHINE 4376644 FRECKLES DELUXE MISS 3630492 Nicole Brunnett & Eric Sandra Rohde 80,95 78,74 75,00 78,98 74,80 77,73 Laubach Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
2017 MIGHTY INCREDIBLE 22.06.2017 Hengst HOLLYWOOD YANKEE KID 4139324 MIGHTY INCREDIBLE 5342175 Claudia Wodak Claudia Wodak 78,57 77,17 76,28 80,89 72,36 77,73 Wollbach Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
2017 ONLY STARS IMPRESS 16.04.2017  Stute BLAZE EM ON 3643151 ONLY STARS IMPRESS 5303453 Nina Drangmeister Nina Drangmeister 76,19 79,53 71,79 80,89 73,98 77,73 Bissendorf Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
TRICKED ON ICE 08.03.2017 Stute 5798491 TRICKED OUT SPOOK 5288542 HOLLYWOODS ICE TEE 4063752 Marko Huchthausen Marko Huchthausen 71,43 77,56 76,28 80,25 75,61 77,73 Zeven Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
LENAS LILRUFF EMMY 09.04.2017 Stute 5801897 RUFF COMMANDER 5280410 LENAS MOONLIGHT LADY 4657947 Nadine Dietl Nadine Dietl 83,33 76,38 73,72 82,17 71,54 77,62 Eging Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnke
2017 SCANDAL ABOUT ROSIE 02.05.2017 Hengst COOL INDIPENDENCE 4433897 SCANDAL ABOUT ROSIE 3969565 Martina Hoffmann Martina Hoffmann 78,57 78,74 75,00 78,98 74,80 77,62 Adenbuttel Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar
I AM A SMART DOC 05.04.2017 Hengst 5803241 GWHIT IM SMART 5208440 PRINCESS OF REMEDY 4839389 Nicol Wolf Nicol Wolf 78,57 85,04 75,64 72,61 76,42 77,50 Bitz Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd¢
2017 ROSARYS DOSCHA TRACK 27.05.2017  Stute HOLLY CHEX JAC 3779395 ROSARYS DOSCHA TRACK 3526462 Ginka Weise Ginka Weise 71,43 80,31 75,64 78,98 72,36 77,50 Zeven Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
2017 WB SIERRAS SONNYBEE 31.03.2017 Hengst CL SCOTCH BAR SHINE 5491408 WB SIERRAS SONNYBEE 3868618 Christine Petersen Christine Petersen 80,95 78,74 75,00 74,52 82,93 77,28 Schonkirchen Kirsten Bar ~ Robert Overbe
2017 ROOSTERS SAPHIRALENA 25.04.2017  Stute THEE FINAL ONE 5189581 ROOSTERS SAPHIRALENA 5163885 Sybille Lutz Sybille Lutz 76,19 76,38 73,72 79,62 77,24 77,17 Adenbuttel Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde
2017 MISS TECHNICAL ZIP 19.04.2017 Hengst THEE FINAL ONE 5189581 MISS TECHNICAL ZIP 4289873 Angelika Gallitzendorf Angelika Gallitzendorf 76,19 77,95 73,72 79,94 71,54 76,94 Adenbuttel Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midd¢
2017 ARCLETIC COVERGIRL 13.05.2017 Hengst CUSTOM DEL CIELO 5038950 ARCLETIC COVERGIRL 5266630 Bezold Katharina und Bezold Katharina und 78,57 78,74 73,72 78,34 72,36 76,83 Wollbach Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
STILL FALLIN FOR YOU 15.04.2017  Stute 5802751 LEAGUERS LIL CHIP 3352643 AS SMART CHARLEEN 4755626 Melanie Griinke Melanie Griinke 78,57 76,77 73,08 76,43 82,11 76,83 Laubach Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
2017 PAGE OUR STAR 31.03.2017  Hengst HOTRODDIN INVITATION 3701594 PAGE OUR STAR 4065848 Annerose Uttendorfer Annerose Uttendorfer 73,81 79,13 76,28 76,43 73,98 76,72 Laubach Sandra Kuhnk Elisabeth Kless
2017 POCO PEPPY AMY 26.02.2017  Stute AM | GRAY 4301923 POCO PEPPY AMY 5045963 Jonathan Hoffmann  Jonathan Hoffmann 78,57 77,95 67,95 78,34 79,67 76,60 Adenbuttel Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar
2017 CODYS PEPPY OH LATTE 14.04.2017 Stute ONLY INVITATIONAL 4222867 CODYS PEPPY OH LATTE 5087442 Dagmar Dietl Dagmar Dietl 76,19 76,38 74,36 78,98 73,98 76,60 Eging Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnke
2017 FHS TIME FOR GOLD 19.04.2017 Hengst LENAS BUENO PAR 3461993 FHS TIME FOR GOLD 4957039 Daniela Hollauer Daniela Hollauer 71,43 76,77 73,72 78,98 73,98 76,38 Eging Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnke
2017 SUMMERSPARKE 19.05.2017 Hengst AINT IT THE BLUES 4263315 SUMMERSPARKE 3730949 Desiree Sauter Desiree Sauter 85,71 77,56 71,79 77,07 73,98 76,27 Thierhaupten Kirsten Bar ~ Sandra Kuhnke
2017 WB SCOTCH BAR MELODY  26.06.2017 Hengst TFR A WISELY DREAM 5541106 WB SCOTCH BAR MELODY 4726529 Stefanie Bull Stefanie Bull 71,43 74,80 75,64 78,34 76,42 76,27 Bissendorf Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
2017 DANCE FIRE 31.03.2017  Stute HES STEPPIN HIGGINS 5279961 DANCE FIRE 3459169 Mirjam Kreuzer Mirjam Kreuzer 73,81 77,95 75,00 77,39 71,54 76,15 Adenbuttel Kirsten Bar ~ Michael Midde
2017 HOLLYWOOD TARA JACS 06.07.2017 Stute SOLO NKID 5494011 HOLLYWOOD TARA JACS 3979838 Constanze Flemming Constanze Flemming 71,43 78,35 74,36 76,43 73,98 76,04 Wollbach Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
2017 CAPUCHINO BAY 09.05.2017  Stute ONLY INVITATIONAL 4222867 CAPUCHINO BAY 5092080 Marija Eberhardt Marija Eberhardt 85,71 77,17 73,08 77,39 69,92 75,93 Thierhaupten Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
DUNITS DANCING QUEEN 17.04.2017 Stute 5800271 DUN IT BLACK EDITION 5054555 COLONELS GINGER ALE 3938092 Karin Daubenmerkl  Katharina Schmitz 73,81 77,95 71,79 76,43 73,98 75,59 Wollbach Sandra Kuhnk Michael Midd¢
DEARS DUN IT JOSY 25.03.2017  Stute 5810876 DEARS LENAS CHACO 5155132 HEART EDITION 5486622 Annett Sauer Annett Sauer 76,19 75,59 73,72 74,52 73,98 74,69 Eging Kirsten Bar  Sandra Kuhnk¢
2017 DOUBLES MACHINE 22.03.2017  Stute THE FINAL INVITATION 5536346 DOUBLES MACHINE 5502141 Cornelia Hoffmeister Cornelia Hoffmeister 73,81 73,23 77,56 74,52 73,98 74,58 Adenbuttel Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar
2017 TRACYS INVESTMENTS 02.06.2017  Stute KEEP ON KRUZIN 4937743 TRACYS INVESTMENTS 3822113 Peter und Detlef Staffi Peter und Detlef Staffi 78,57 77,56 73,72 71,66 71,54 74,02 Felsberg Sandra Kuhnk Britta Schielke
2017 BRIGHT BARLIGHT 18.04.2017  Stute PICCOLO SPANISH 4876251 BRIGHT BARLIGHT 4749279 Joke Overbeek-Fennel Joke Overbeek-Fennel 71,43 73,23 72,44 71,02 73,17 72,22 Rotstergaast (NL) Sandra Kuhnk Kirsten Bar
| Mittelwerte 81,29 81,15 7559 8132 79,12 79,96
IVergIeich 2016 81,42 8234 77,67 79,90 80,90 80,42|
IVergIeich 2015 76,75 8321 76,53 8449 81,74 81,19|
75 |1a-Pramienfohlen
79 1b-Pramienfohlen
.;bobz
al & ®
é‘é\\ b'b&e \\0‘& qxzeo o(é'
R A * &
Bewertung Anzahl Bitz 85,71 88,19 79,49 84,71 82,11 84,48
Hengst 80,29 72 Datteln 86,19 83,50 75,83 83,98 80,98 82,10
Stute 80,07 82 Felsberg 83,09 82,28 78,40 83,15 81,95 81,90
Gesamtergebnis 79,96 154 Thierhaupten 82,35 81,17 75,08 82,30 80,30 80,43
Schénkirchen 82,62 81,81 76,09 80,96 79,10 80,17
Zeven 80,00 81,97 75,06 80,96 80,00 80,03
Bissendorf 79,00 79,28 74,18 84,16 78,34 79,97
Dresden 76,79 81,01 76,28 80,65 80,49 79,78
Eging 81,51 79,46 7557 81,90 7733 79,44
Laubach 80,44 7908 7573 81,37 7892 79,34
Rotstergaast (NL) 80,65 80,12 7596 77,91 79,98 78,61
Wollbach 79,36 80,76 74,74 80,19 7821 79,09
Adenbittel 82,94 81,82 73,83 7818 79,54 78,87
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Memmingen

78,57

82,04

74,36

79,06

75,10

78,52
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